Duplicate Original to be filed with

Secretary of State

STATE OF MINNESOTA

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT

HAROLD E. STASSEN

GOVERNOR OF SAID STATE

To	ELDEN ROWE				
0f	RAMSEY	County,	SENDS GRE	ETINGS:	
integrity	Reposing espect and ability I h	ial trust and have appointe	l confiden ed you the	ce in your said	prudence,
ELDEN RO	WE, SUPERINTEND	ENT OF THE MI	INNESOTA B	UREAU OF C	RIMINAL AP-
PREHENSI	ON FOR THE TERM	ENDING FEBRU	JARY 1, 19	45	

You are therefore by these presents, appointed and commissioned SUPERINTENDENT OF THE MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL as aforesaid,

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD THE said office of SUPERINTENDENT OF THE MINNESOTA BUREAU OF CRIMINAL APPREHENSION together with all the rights, powers, and emoluments to the said office belonging, or by law in anywise appertaining, until this commission shall be by me or other lawful authority, superseded or annuled, or expire by force or reason of any law of this State.

> IN TESTIMONY WHENFOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this

24th day of MARCH , in

the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred FORTY-THREE and of the State the EIGHRY-PIFTH

BY THE GOVERNOR

Mille Holice Secretary of State

9278 y 4-1--All and the second s ł . 2 • j. و چ i. --# i. 1997 - La A. ٠ ţ i a ÷ 4 . . j. ł : ,* ,* . ** . • (1,1,1)STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED MAR 25 1943 MAR 25 state State 1 -(**) _____ ्रिक स्टब्स् स ÷ţ ÷ . ċ. 1 1 and the second ing. ÷. ÷ , . , n Artista Artista きに弾 --4 ÷ •